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Thickness Thickness . .
From To N Formation From To e Formution
m Feet in Feet

0 640 640 Surface, Redbeds & Shale
640 817 177 Shale & Anhydrite

817 2056 1239 Lime

2056; 2630 574 Sand, Shale & Salt

2630 2987| 357 Shale, Anhydrite & Lime
2987 3375| 388 Anhydrite

3375( 3599| 224 Anhydrite & Shale

3599| 4178 579 Lime & Anhydrite

4178 4200) 22 Lime, Shale & Dolomite




Telephone 505-748-2205

L & M DRILLING, INC, - Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P. O. BOX 672 ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

February 25, 1982 T

Yates Petroleum Corporation ‘
207 South Fourth Street SRTESIL ool o
Artesia, NM 88210 -

Re: Sparrow SP State #1
660' FNL & 1980' FWL
Sec. 32, T6S, R253E
Chaves County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above cap-
tioned well,.

DEPTH DEVIATION
570" 1/4°
1096 1/48
1425 1/49
2031 " 1/49
2501" 1/49
3004 " 1/20
3599 1/29
4200 1/2

Very truly yours,

//Z%-
N. Muncy Jr.
President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 25th day of

February, 1982.
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